
Region 1 Preview @ Collingswood HS - Competition

Marching Band: 1-A

Region 1 Preview @ Collingswood HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Haddonfield Memorial HS Maple Shade HS Pemberton HS Palmyra HS Collingswood HS

12.470
63.0

62.0

12.350
65.0

60.0

12.550
66.0

61.0

12.010
62.0

59.0

12.140
62

60

12.610
65

62

13.210
68

65

13.540
69

67

12.210
63

60

13.080
68

64

12.810
66

63

13.410
69

66

11.940
61

59

12.670
64

63

12.480
65

61

12.210
63

60

13.080
68

64

13.030
71

62

12.760
69

61

13.830
75

66

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

61.840
0.00

61.840
4th
24.610
37.230

63.740
0.00

63.740
3rd
24.960
38.780

63.810
0.00

63.810
2nd
25.760
38.050

65.000
0.00

65.000
1st
25.550
39.450

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

4th

4th

4th

13.220
70.0
64.0

GEVA
REP
PERF

4th

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

13.550
71
66

IAMA
COMP
ACH

4th

4th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

13.140
67
65

EAMA
COMP
ACH

4th

4th

4th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

13.080
68
64

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

4th

2nd

3rd

2nd

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

14.960
80
72

4th

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

67.950
0.00

67.950
Exhibition
26.770
41.180
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