Region 1 Preview @ Collingswood HS - Competition

Marching Band: 1-A

Region 1 Preview @ Collingswood HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Haddonfield Memorial HS	Maple Shade HS	Pemberton HS	Palmyra HS	Collingswood HS
VA COMP ACH	12.470 ^{2nd} 63.0 ^{3rd} 62.0 1st	$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{12.350} \ \ \textbf{3rd} \\ \textbf{65.0} \ \ \textbf{2nd} \\ \textbf{60.0} \ \ \textbf{3rd} \end{array}$	12.550 ^{1st} 66.0 ^{1st} 61.0 ^{2nd}	12.010 4th 62.0 4th 59.0 4th	13.220 70.0 64.0
GEVA REP PERE	12.140 4th 62 4th 60 4th	12.610 ^{3rd} ₆₅ ^{3rd} ₆₂ ^{3rd}	13.210 ^{2nd} 68 ^{2nd} 65 ^{2nd}	13.540 ^{1st} ₆₉ 1st ₆₇ 1st	13.550 71 66
LAMA COMP ACH	12.210 4th 63 4th 60 4th	13.080 ^{2nd} 68 ^{2nd} 64 ^{2nd}	12.810 ^{3rd} 66 3rd 63 3rd	13.410 ^{1st} 69 ^{1st} 66 ^{1st}	13.140 67 65
EAMA COMP ACH	11.940 4th 61 4th 59 4th	12.670 1st 64 2nd 63 1st	12.480 ^{2nd} 65 1st 61 ^{2nd}	12.210 ^{3rd} ₆₃ ^{3rd} ₆₀ ^{3rd}	13.080 68 64
GEMA REP PERE	13.080 ^{2nd} 68 ^{4th} 64 ^{2nd}	13.030 ^{3rd} ₇₁ ^{2nd} ₆₂ ^{3rd}	12.760 4th 69 3rd 61 4th	13.830 ^{1st} 75 ^{1st} 66 ^{1st}	14.960 80 72
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	61.840 0.00 61.840 4th 24.610 4th 37.230 4th	63.740 0.00 63.740 3rd 24.960 3rd 38.780 2nd	63.810 0.00 63.810 ^{2nd} 25.760 1st 38.050 3rd	65.000 0.00 65.000 1st 25.550 2nd 39.450 1st	67.950 0.00 67.950 Exhibition 26.770 41.180

Back To Event